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Top Lawyers in Fairfield County - 2025
Eight Day Pitney Partners were recognized by Greenwich Magazine on its “Top Lawyers in Fairfield County – 2025” list in the 
November 2025 issue.

1. Attorneys for Nonprofits: Jennifer Pagnillo

2. Business Law: R. Scott Beach and Thomas Goldberg

3. Labor & Employment: Daniel Schwartz

4. Real Estate: Michael Byrne

5. Wills: Gregory Hayes, Darren Wallace, and Amy Wilfert

The guide has been compiled by DataJoe Research through peer voting and research.
 
Click here for the methodology and the full list from Greenwich Magazine.

Key Contacts

Jennifer M. Pagnillo
Partner
Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7875

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

jmpagnillo@daypitney.com

R. Scott Beach
Partner
Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7824

Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7336

rsbeach@daypitney.com

Thomas D. Goldberg
Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7383

tgoldberg@daypitney.com
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Daniel L. Schwartz
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7536

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

dlschwartz@daypitney.com

Michael P. Byrne
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7349

mpbyrne@daypitney.com

Gregory A. Hayes
Managing Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7365

Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7800

gahayes@daypitney.com

Darren M. Wallace
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 862-7874

Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7800

dmwallace@daypitney.com

Amy K. Wilfert
Partner
Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7811

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

akwilfert@daypitney.com


